Thermo Scientific™ AquaSensors
DataStick measurement system for
universal plug & play.
Markets/Applications
•	 Wastewater treatment
•	 Metal finishing
(chrome/cyanide destruct)
•	 Bleaching pulp

2 = CPVC
3 = PEEK
Accessories Ordering Information
Part No. Description
Local Display Controller Interface
AV38 ¼ DIN, outputs, relays, digital
communications options
Salt Bridge Replacements
SBS01 PEEK protected
SBS02 PEEK process flat
SBS03 CPVC protected
SBS04 CPVC process flat
SBC01 Storage cap with sponge
ORP Solutions—500 mL Bottles
RCS04 ORP Storage solution
RCS01 Standard cell solution
ORPSOL200 200 mV Calibration
Mounting Hardware
MH3022 1 inch tee mounting, CPVC
MH3011 1 inch tee mounting, 316 SS
MH1042 1.5 inch tee mounting, CPVC
MH1041 1.5 inch tee mounting, 316 SS
MH1112 1.5 inch ball valve, CPVC, low pressure
MH1111 1.5 inch ball valve, 316 SS, low pressure
MH1122 1.5 inch ball valve, CPVC, high pressure
MH1121 1.5 inch ball valve, 316 SS, high pressure
MH1242 Hand rail mounting assembly,
swivel/immersion, PVC
MH3083 1 inch immersion mounting with junction box,
PVC (7 foot extension is standard)
Consult factory for other available sensor mounting options.
Thermo Scientific AquaSensors ORP DataStick
•	 Global support—with experience that comes from supporting
our customers for over 35 years throughout the world, our water
quality specialists and customer support teams offer a quick,
thorough and professional response to any problem encountered.
• 	Focus on user benefits—we work closely with you to
define your needs, and ensure you are using the monitor in
a way that improves your bottom line. For more information,
contact your local water quality specialists or visit:
Communications
(nw)
1A = RS232 ASCII
2B = Modbus RTU
2A = Modbus RS232
4B = CANopen
7R = Ethernet
5R = DeviceNet
8R = USB
Cable Length (x)
1 = 10 feet
2 = 20 feet
3 = 30 feet
Cable
Termination (y)
A = Stripped wires
North America
Toll Free: 1-800-225-1480